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SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.
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ENGINEER

C 2018

ROADWAY DESIGN

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
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U-5725/R-3822

421 FAYETTEVILLE STREET, SUITE 600

RALEIGH, N.C. 27601.  NC LICENSE #F-0102
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SEE SHEET NO. 22 FOR -L- PROFILE

TOPOGRAPHY PRIOR TO PROJECT COMPLETION.

REMOVED AND REGRADED TO PRECONSTRUCTION 

NOTE: ALL TEMPORARY SEDIMENT TRAPS SHALL BE 

0809

0805

0804

0808

0807

0803

0802

0806

0810

0801

18" RCP-IV 

18" RCP-IV 18" RCP-IV 

18" RCP-IV 18" RCP-IV 

18" RCP-IV 

18" RCP-IV

18" RCP-IV

30" RCP-IV

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

SEE DETAIL 1/SHEET 2D-1
SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

24"

24"

24"

24"

24"

0813

18" RCP-IV 

SEE DETAIL 3/SHEET 2D-1
SPECIAL CUT BASE DITCH

SEE DETAIL 2/SHEET 2D-1
SPECIAL LATERAL BASE DITCH

SEE DETAIL 6/SHEET 2D-1
SPECIAL CUT BASE DITCH

30"

36"

SEE DETAIL 1/SHEET 2D-1
SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

SEE DETAIL 7/SHEET 2D-1
EST 35 CY DDE
S=0.37%
STANDARD BASE DITCH

DITCH
TIE TO EXISTING

EXIST EL=126.15'

EXIST EL=125.55'

EXIST EL=125.00'

0814

0815

0816

0817

0818

0819

END SECITONS
18" W/ PARALLEL PIPE

CB-F

CB-G CB-G

CB-F

CB-G

CB-F

CB-G

SEE DETAIL 1/SHEET 2D-1
SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

REMOVE

24"
0820

SEE DETAIL 6/SHEET 2D-1
EST 645 SY GFD
EST 290 TON
W/CLASS 'B' RIP RAP
SPECIAL LATERAL BASE DITCH

SEE DETAIL 5/SHEET 2D-1
EST 150 SY GFD
EST 70 TONS
W/ CLASS 'B' RIP RAP
SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

EST 30 SY GFD
EST 15 TONS
CLASS I RIP RAP

SEE SHEET 2C-3
SPECIAL CB-G 

SEE SHEET 2C-3
SPECIAL CB-F

BASIN TO PRECONDITION CONTOURS
AFTER FINAL STABILIZATION, RESTORE
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ELEV. 136.78'
48.17' RT.

-L- STA 63+58.30
BM#3 (U-5725)
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